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EM Carp A 65 7.075 2.565 166.750 1 0.000 0.000

Boilie Lab A 57 7.425 2.589 147.550 2 -19.200 -19.200

Barons Baits A 65 3.800 2.207 143.475 3 -23.275 -4.075

Kurland Carp A 40 10.775 2.935 117.385 4 -49.365 -26.090

Mārupe A 39 6.900 2.669 104.100 5 -62.650 -13.285

MK Saldus A 33 6.250 2.701 89.125 6 -77.625 -14.975

MMK Zaube 2 A 29 4.425 2.656 77.025 7 -89.725 -12.100

Kara + 1 A 21 9.750 3.036 63.750 8 -103.000 -13.275

Liema Fishing Team 2 A 11 3.325 2.284 25.125 9 -141.625 -38.625

Zonas kopējais zivju skaits: 360

Zonas kopējais zivju svars: 934.285 kg
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